
 
 
 

Current Composition of the VT Statewide CCC  (As of January 10, 2020) 

Disability Orgs. Disability Rights Vermont Ed Paquin (Tentative) ed@disabilityrightsvt.org 

Healthcare Orgs. Howard Center Bob Bick bobb@howardcenter.org 

LGBTQ Orgs. LGBTQIA Alliance of VT Keith Goslant lgbtqalliancevt@gmail.com 

Low Income Orgs.  Capstone Community Action & Barre CCC Liz Scharf lscharf@capstonevt.org 

Media Orgs. Vermont Association of Broadcasters Wendy Mays vab@vab.org 

Municipal Orgs. VT League of Cities and Towns Karen Horne khorn@vlct.org 

Seniors Orgs. VT AARP Kelly Stoddard-Poor kstoddardpoor@aarp.org 

State Gov't. Secretary of State's Office Awaiting Designee  
State Gov't. VT State Census Data Center Michael Moser mmoser@uvm.edu 

State Gov't. Agency of Commerce Elaine Haney Elaine.Haney@vermont.gov 

State Gov't. Agency of Digital Services John Adams John.E.Adams@vermont.gov 

State Gov't. Agency of Agriculture Kristina Sweet Kristina.sweet@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., Biz Orgs. Department of Labor Mike Harrington Michael.Harrington@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., Biz Orgs.  Labor Market Information Mat Barewicz  Mathew.Barewicz@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., Edu Orgs. Agency of Administration, State Libraries Jason Broughton Jason.broughton@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., Edu Orgs.  Agency of Education Ann Bordonaro Anne.Bordonaro@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., Healthcare Orgs. Department of Health Heidi Klein Heidi.Klein@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., Healthcare Orgs.  Agency of Human Services Alison Harte  Alison.Harte@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., Veterans Orgs. Office of Veterans Affairs Robert Burke robert.burke@vermont.gov 

State Gov't., youth Orgs. Department of Children and Families Pam Dalley  Pam.Dalley@vermont.gov 

Youth Orgs. Voice for VT's Kids Sarah Teel steel@voicesforvtkids.org  

State Gov't.  Senate Awaiting Designee  
State Gov't. Senate Awaiting Designee  
State Gov't.  Representatives Awaiting Designee  
State Gov't. Representatives Awaiting Designee  

 

mailto:ed@disabilityrightsvt.org
mailto:bobb@howardcenter.org
mailto:lgbtqalliancevt@gmail.com
mailto:lscharf@capstonevt.org
mailto:vab@vab.org
mailto:khorn@vlct.org
mailto:kstoddardpoor@aarp.org
mailto:mmoser@uvm.edu
mailto:Elaine.Haney@vermont.gov
mailto:John.E.Adams@vermont.gov
mailto:Kristina.sweet@vermont.gov
mailto:Michael.Harrington@vermont.gov
mailto:Mathew.Barewicz@vermont.gov
mailto:Jason.broughton@vermont.gov
mailto:Anne.Bordonaro@vermont.gov
mailto:Heidi.Klein@vermont.gov
mailto:Alison.Harte@vermont.gov
mailto:robert.burke@vermont.gov
mailto:Pam.Dalley@vermont.gov
mailto:steel@voicesforvtkids.org

